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 Outright Results
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES  ROUND 4

14/09/2014
Run 6  Hats

237.10618 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX STI F1 64.155 0 60.133 0 59.6 0 58.737 0 60.541 0 1 158.636 0

238.0320 Greg Brad Pitt Familia F2 64.337 0 60.797 0 58.879 0 60.394 0 59.212 0 2 159.545 0

243.93510 Paul DONK Hocking Pulsar or Ute C 65.956 1 62.524 0 61.324 0 59.972 0 61.145 0 3 161.494 0

244.89621 Richard Gay Datsun 180B H 66.465 0 61.367 0 61.792 0 60.703 0 62.005 0 4 161.034 0

245.83615 Steve Smith Buggy I 63.951 0 63.506 0 61.631 0 60.542 0 62.066 0 5 161.597 0

246.36325 Reg Johnson Galant I 64.079 1 62.674 0 60.888 0 61.5 0 70.631 1 6 261.301 0

247.0571 Damian Quirk Pulsar C 69.265 0 64.292 0 62.659 0 60.553 0 61.898 0 7 261.947 0

247.31719 Arron Secombe Subaru WRX F2 64.087 0 63.146 0 61.953 0 62.678 0 60.729 0 8 261.957 0

247.95927 Chris Clark Buggy I 66.195 0 64.827 0 60.906 0 62.009 0 62.792 0 9 362.252 0

249.22914 Gareth Clark Buggy I 66.867 0 62.551 0 62.95 0 61.671 0 62.134 0 10 462.873 0

251.81612 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 66.504 0 63.085 0 63.231 0 62.691 0 62.809 0 11 163.495 0

252.07217 Les Noonan Mazda F1 65.551 0 72.741 0 63.695 0 61.798 0 62.854 0 12 263.725 0

252.76213 Daniel Kierce Datsun 1600 D 65.981 0 63.767 0 75.32 0 62.812 0 63.047 0 13 263.136 0

256.2769 Sam Quick Gemini Panelvan C 79.671 2 76.247 0 64.765 0 64.546 0 62.42 0 14 364.545 0

257.76823 Rod Hall Gemini I 68.197 0 66.136 0 63.922 0 64.115 0 65.487 0 15 564.244 0

257.88130 Sharon Angelina Pitt Familia L 67.884 0 65.85 0 64.089 0 64.299 0 64.48 0 16 165.013 0

261.69216 Warren Thompson Datsun 120Y D 67.243 0 64.85 0 69.553 0 65.036 0 64.563 0 17 367.803 0

261.7365 Wayne Sanders Supra B 71.841 0 68.386 0 66.447 0 64.805 0 65.935 0 18 164.549 0

262.47926 Michael Bond Subaru Liberty F1 68.659 0 67.235 0 66.559 0 66.676 0 64.962 0 19 364.282 0

264.08629 Nathan Stevens Excel J3 70.116 0 68.144 0 67.011 0 64.523 0 66.739 0 20 165.813 0

265.06822 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 69.727 0 69.264 0 66.642 0 65.286 0 66.824 0 21 266.316 0

267.3952 Darren Watkins Corolla A 69.53 0 68.92 0 66.847 0 65.832 0 65.796 0 22 167.4 1

267.7047 Richard Jeffreys Datsun 120Y D 74.331 0 71.883 0 68.858 0 65.797 0 66.504 0 23 466.545 0

268.24824 Mick Goosssens Subaru RX 3.8 I 69.979 0 68.025 0 66.592 0 65.726 0 67.905 0 24 664.913 1

271.14511 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter D 76.322 0 67.136 0 72.276 0 64.943 0 69.578 2 25 566.79 0

273.5984 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 70.886 0 69.833 0 67.591 0 68.256 0 67.918 0 26 267.294 1
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277.2546 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter C 73.407 0 71.106 0 69.489 1 69.96 0 67.626 0 27 468.562 0

278.2933 Geoff McCarthy Commodore B 72.542 0 75.044 0 69.145 0 70.649 0 66.359 0 28 367.14 1

279.5958 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 76.201 0 74.058 0 71.339 0 70.407 0 69.875 0 29 567.974 0

310.00128 Chloe Wythe Toyota Corolla J2 82.604 0 78.021 0 74.932 0 74.444 0 78.281 1 30 193.235 2
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A0-1800cc Standard

267.3952 Darren Watkins Corolla A 69.53 0 0 66.847 0 65.832 0 65.796 0 22 168.92 67.4 1

BOver 1800cc Standard

261.7365 Wayne Sanders Supra B 71.841 0 0 66.447 0 64.805 0 65.935 0 18 168.386 64.549 0

273.5984 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 70.886 0 0 67.591 0 68.256 0 67.918 0 26 269.833 67.294 1

278.2933 Geoff McCarthy Commodore B 72.542 0 0 69.145 0 70.649 0 66.359 0 28 375.044 67.14 1

C0-1800cc Modified

243.93510 Paul DONK Hockin Pulsar or Ute C 65.956 1 0 61.324 0 59.972 0 61.145 0 3 162.524 61.494 0

247.0571 Damian Quirk Pulsar C 69.265 0 0 62.659 0 60.553 0 61.898 0 7 264.292 61.947 0

256.2769 Sam Quick Gemini Panelvan C 79.671 2 0 64.765 0 64.546 0 62.42 0 14 376.247 64.545 0

277.2546 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter C 73.407 0 0 69.489 1 69.96 0 67.626 0 27 471.106 68.562 0

279.5958 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 76.201 0 0 71.339 0 70.407 0 69.875 0 29 574.058 67.974 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

251.81612 Darren Hetheringto Sigma D 66.504 0 0 63.231 0 62.691 0 62.809 0 11 163.085 63.495 0

252.76213 Daniel Kierce Datsun 1600 D 65.981 0 0 75.32 0 62.812 0 63.047 0 13 263.767 63.136 0

261.69216 Warren Thompson Datsun 120Y D 67.243 0 0 69.553 0 65.036 0 64.563 0 17 364.85 67.803 0

267.7047 Richard Jeffreys Datsun 120Y D 74.331 0 0 68.858 0 65.797 0 66.504 0 23 471.883 66.545 0

271.14511 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter D 76.322 0 0 72.276 0 64.943 0 69.578 2 25 567.136 66.79 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

237.10618 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX STI F 64.155 0 0 59.6 0 58.737 0 60.541 0 1 160.133 58.636 0

252.07217 Les Noonan Mazda F 65.551 0 0 63.695 0 61.798 0 62.854 0 12 272.741 63.725 0

262.47926 Michael Bond Subaru Liberty F 68.659 0 0 66.559 0 66.676 0 64.962 0 19 367.235 64.282 0
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238.03020 Greg Brad Pitt Familia F 64.337 0 0 58.879 0 60.394 0 59.212 0 2 160.797 59.545 0

247.31719 Arron Secombe Subaru WRX F 64.087 0 0 61.953 0 62.678 0 60.729 0 8 263.146 61.957 0

HHistoric Plated

244.89621 Richard Gay Datsun 180B H 66.465 0 0 61.792 0 60.703 0 62.005 0 4 161.367 61.034 0

265.06822 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 69.727 0 0 66.642 0 65.286 0 66.824 0 21 269.264 66.316 0

ISpecials

245.83615 Steve Smith Buggy I 63.951 0 0 61.631 0 60.542 0 62.066 0 5 163.506 61.597 0

246.36325 Reg Johnson Galant I 64.079 1 0 60.888 0 61.5 0 70.631 1 6 262.674 61.301 0

247.95927 Chris Clark Buggy I 66.195 0 0 60.906 0 62.009 0 62.792 0 9 364.827 62.252 0

249.22914 Gareth Clark Buggy I 66.867 0 0 62.95 0 61.671 0 62.134 0 10 462.551 62.873 0

257.76823 Rod Hall Gemini I 68.197 0 0 63.922 0 64.115 0 65.487 0 15 566.136 64.244 0

268.24824 Mick Goosssens Subaru RX 3.8 I 69.979 0 0 66.592 0 65.726 0 67.905 0 24 668.025 64.913 1

JJuniors 14-16 Years

310.00128 Chloe Wythe Toyota Corolla J 82.604 0 0 74.932 0 74.444 0 78.281 1 30 178.021 93.235 2

JJuniors 16-18 Years

264.08629 Nathan Stevens Excel J 70.116 0 0 67.011 0 64.523 0 66.739 0 20 168.144 65.813 0

LLadies

257.88130 Sharon Angelina Pit Familia L 67.884 0 0 64.089 0 64.299 0 64.48 0 16 165.85 65.013 0
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